BulkySoft® tovagliolo rainbow 2v 24x24 salmone

32036

Specifiche tecniche

Colore

Marchio

Qualita della carta
Numero veli
Goffratura
Lunghezza foglio
Larghezza foglio
Piega

Numero pezzi
Pezzi a confezione

4

Salmone
BulkySoft

Pura cellulosa

2

Greca perimetrale
240

240

1/4

100

30

[

CartiercCarrara



